CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

lgor Onopriyenko

Certified for:

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
Crewell ID: 231631

Main info
lgor Onopriyenko
2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Container carriers
Chief Officer Bulk carriers
4500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 11.11.1990 Kherson
+380676501182 Citizenship: = Ukraine

Country of residence /

onopriyenkoiv@gmail.com City: Romania
Whatsapp Home address:
Good Closest airport: = Constanta
17.04.2029 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB584392 29.08.2016 Ukraine 16.08.2026
FH557885 18.08.2017 Ukraine 18.08.2027
MP205618 16.11.2006 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
12259/2024 14.02.2024 Ukraine

14.02.2024 29.01.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/231631/

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

TRANSAS Navi-Sailor
4000

FURUNO FMD-
3100/3200/3300

Ship Handling ULCC up to
400 m length

Basic Safety Training
Ship Security Officer

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid
Medical Care
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

PHYSICAL EXAMINATION

Panama

12338/2024

12338/2024

37953/120974

2016-00119

005793

00557/2024

00123/2024

00299/2024

00273/2024

00242/2024

00096/2024

00128/2024

00091/2024

1568191

00105/2024

Seaman Book

15.02.2024

15.02.2024

22.12.2015

07.01.2016

06.09.2013

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

17.05.2023

17.01.2024

01.09.2023

P0561404

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Hamburg

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Romania

04.04.2020

31.01.2029

31.01.2029

31.12.2030

31.12.2030

31.12.2030

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

17.05.2028

17.01.2029

31.08.2025

25.04.2024



2nd Officer MSC Tasmania / Container Ship 28.09.2023 - MSC
Panama 28.02.2024
. e Container Ship MAN/B&W / 17.10.2022 -

2nd Off MSC Aditi / :ib MSC
naSiicer H/bena /39418 25554 03.05.2023

2nd Officer MSC Samantha / Container Ship MAN/B&W / 17.01.2022 - MSC
Panama /77414 54847 08.07.2022
. MSC Caterina / Container Ship 14.03.2021 -

2 ff B&W /474 MSC
nd Officer Madeira /127360 & 30 50.09.2021
. MSC Meline / Container Ship 11.05.2020 -

2 ff B&W /474 MSC
nd Officer Panama /110029 8W /47430 11.12.2020
. o Container Ship 29.05.2019 -

2nd Off MSC E /Lib B&W /72240 MSC
n cer mma fLibena /141496 06.12.2019

2nd Officer MSC Meline / Container Ship B&W / 47430 22.08.2018 - MSGC
Panama /110029 19.02.2019

2nd Officer MSC Nitya B/ Container Ship B&W 19.09.2017 - MSC
Portugues 18.03.2018
. . L Container Ship 30.11.2016 -

2 ff M lia R./Lib B&wW MSC
nd Officer SC Julia iberia /56971 & 53.05.2017
. MSC Letizia / Container Ship 08.01.2016 -

2 ff B&W /474 MSC
nd Officer Panama /110210 8W /47430 26.06.2016

Sex: male Height: 198 Overall size: 62
Eyes color: green Weight: 110 Shoe size: 47
Maritime education: | ' c" Natonal Maritime Additional skills:

Academy

Knowledge of other

Speciality: | Navigat
peciality avigator languages:

Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: | +380675519125

Kin name, Surname: = Onopriyenko Viktoriya Kin address:



	CV
	Igor Onopriyenko
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



